Inch
2008-2009
Mill-Thread Solid Carbide
CONTENTS PAGE
1
Product Identification
ISO
ISO with coolant bore

2
Product Identification
Mill-Thread Solid Carbide Ordering Codes
Cutting Diameter No. of
Flutes
B = With Internal Coolant
Z = Internal coolant through
the flutes
Thread
Profile
The Approximate
Cutting Length
Shank Diameter
Thread Pitch
Mill
Thread
E = External
C=3
D=4
E=5
F=6
04=4 mm
1.0MT 0250 04 C 14 ISO
Precision Tools Ltd.
ISO
UN
W
BSPT
NPT
NPTF
NPS
NPSF
Inch
0250 = 1/4
0312   = 5/16
0375 = 3/8
Metric
06 =  6mm
08 =  8mm
10 = 10mm
Order example: MT 0500D11 2.0 ISO MT7
ISO

Ordering Code
With internal coolant
Order example: MTB 0312C04 27 NPTF MT7
2.5
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
.43
.64
.89
1.17
1.57
3
4
4
4
4
.299
.375
.610
.750
.750
5/16
3/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
MTB0312C04 27 NPTF
MTB0375D06 18 NPTF
MTB0625D08 14 NPTF
MTB0750D11 11.5NPTF
MTB0750D15 8 NPTF
1/8
1/4-3/8
1/2-3/4
1-2

Pitch
TPI
Ordering Code
2.5
3.0
4.0
4.0
.43
.64
.89
1.17
3
4
4
4
.299
.375
.610
.750
5/16
3/8
5/8
3/4
MTB0312C04 27  NPSF
MTB0375D06 18  NPSF
MTB0625D08 14  NPSF
MTB0750D11 11.5 NPSF
1/8
1/4-3/8
1/2-3/4
1-2

Pitch
mm
Ordering CodeD1
0.3
0.35
0.4
0.45
0.5
0.7
0.8
1.0
1.25
M1.4
M1.6
M2
M2.5
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
MTS03011C4 0.3 ISO
MTS03012C5 0.35 ISO
MTS03016C6 0.4 ISO
MTS0250C30 0.45 ISO
MTS0250C37 0.5 ISO
MTS0250C49 0.7 ISO
MTS0250C63 0.8 ISO
MTS0250C79 1.0 ISO
MTS0250C94 1.25 ISO
3mm
3mm
3mm
1/4

No. of
Flutes
l LOrdering Code
80
72
56
40
40
32
32
32
28
24
20
18
MTS0250C16 80 UN
MTS03015C6 72 UN
MTS0250C26 56 UN
MTS0250C31 40 UN
MTS0250C38 40 UN
MTS0250C40 32 UN
MTS0250C49 32 UN
MTS0250C59 32 UN
MTS0250C75 28 UN
MTS0312C94 24 UN
MTS0250C75 20 UN
MTS0250C91  18 UN
1/4
3mm
1/4
1/4

*
*
Order example: MTS 06048C15 1.0 MJ MT8
32 UNJ
28 UNJ
24 UNJ
20 UNJ
20 UNJ
18 UNJ
16 UNJ
14 UNJ
13 UNJ
MTS06032C10
MTS06039C12
MTS06048C15
MTS08061C20
MTS0808C25
MTS10092C30
MTS1010C35
*
*
Carbide grade MT8 Sub Micron grade with Aluminium Titanium Nitride (AlTiN) multi-layer coating (ISO K 10-K20).
Extremely high resistant and smooth cutting operation, for high performance, and normal machining
conditions. General purpose for all materials
Carbide grade MT8 Sub Micron grade with Aluminium Titanium Nitride (AlTiN) multi-layer coating (ISO K 10-K20).
Extremely high resistant and smooth cutting operation, for high performance, and normal machining
conditions. General purpose for all materials
start
point
center
location
arc
entrance
thread
milling
arc
exit
end
point
Cutting Data
Mini Mill-Thread vs. Taps
Features Mini Mill-Thread Taps
Thread surface quality
Thread geometry
Thread tolerances
Machining time
Tool breakage
Machining load
Range of thread diameters
Right/Left hand threading
Geometric shape
High
Very accurate
4H, 5H, 6H with std cutter
Same as tap or shorter
Almost not possible
Very low
Wide range of diameters
Same cutter
Full profile
Medium
Medium
6H with standard tap, 4H with specific tap
Short
Could happen often

Pitch
mm
d D I LOrdering Code
MTSH0250C18 0.4 ISO
MTSH0250C20 0.45 ISO
MTSH0250C22 0.45 ISO
MTSH0250C26 0.5 ISO
MTSH0250C30 0.6 ISO
MTSH0250C35 0.7 ISO
MTSH0250C49 0.8 ISO
MTSH0250C55 1.0 ISO
MTSH0250C71 1.25 ISO
MTSH0312C91 1.5 ISO
MTSH0375C10 1.75 ISO
MTSH12118D35 2.0 ISO
0.4
0.45
0.45
0.5

Pitch
mm
Ordering Code
MTSH03011C4 0.3 ISO
MTSH03012C5 0.35 ISO
MTSH03016C6 0.4 ISO
MTSH0250C30 0.45 ISO
MTSH0250C37 0.5 ISO
MTSH0250C49 0.7 ISO
MTSH0250C63 0.8 ISO
MTSH0250C79 1.0 ISO
MTSH0250C94 1.25 ISO
UN
Tools for Internal Thread
27
Mini Mill - Thread Precision Tools Ltd.

Pitch
TPI
Ordering Code d D
MTSH0250C15 72 UN
MTSH0250C15 64 UN
MTSH0250C17 56 UN
MTSH0250C20 48 UN
MTSH0250C25 40 UN
MTSH0250C28 40 UN
MTSH0250C35 36 UN
MTSH0250C28 32 UN
MTSH0250C37 32 UN
MTSH0250C41 32 UN
MTSH0250C43 28 UN
MTSH0250C57 28 UN
MTSH0250C42 24 UN
MTSH0312C67 24 UN
MTSH0250C55 20 UN
MTSH0312C98 20 UN
MTSH0250C67 18 UN
MTSH0312C87 16 UN
MTSH0312C98 14 UN
MTSH0375C10 13 UN
MTSH12105C31 12 UN
MTSH12114C34 11 UN
80
72
56
40

Pitch
TPI
Ordering Code d D
MTSH0250C16 80 UN
MTSH03015C6 72 UN
MTSH0250C26 56 UN
MTSH0250C31 40 UN
MTSH0250C38 40 UN
MTSH0250C40 32 UN
MTSH0250C49 32 UN
MTSH0250C59 32 UN
MTSH0250C75 28 UN
MTSH0312C94 24 UN
MTSH0250C75 20 UN
MTSH0250C91 18 UN
start
point
center
location
arc
entrance
thread
milling
arc
exit
end
point
Cutting Data
Hardened Steels
200-230
160-200
130-160
.0016
.0012
.0008
ø.06
Material
Cutting
Speed
ft/min
Feed inch/tooth
Cutting Diameter = D
45-50
51-55
56-62
Hardness
HRc
H
ISO
Application
Thread Depth
Workpiece Material
Hardness
Internal Thread M4 X 0.7
.31 Inch
Tool Steel: D2
60-62 (HRc)
Cutter Description MTSH0250C35 0.7 ISO
Machining Conditions
Cutting Speed: 144 ft/min
Feed: .0012 Inch/min
Machine

Mill - Thread  Solid Carbide
Product Identification
Threading and Grooving Ordering Codes
Precision Tools Ltd.
M
R=Groove Radius
05 = 0.5mm
06 = 0.6mm
W=Groove Width
08 = 0.8mm
10 = 1.0mm
A60=Thread Profile
Partial Profile 60˚
08
The Approximate
Cutting Length
  8 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
40 = 40mm
C
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
0606
G = End Mills
for Groove
Milling
TI = Thread Mills
Partial Profile
60˚
Shank Diameter
06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
Order example: MTI 0808D28 A60 MT8
For threading deep parts

Pitch
mm
Ordering Code
Int. 0.5 - 0.8
Ex. 0.4 - 0.7
56-32
64-36
MTI0605D20 A60
MTI0808D28 A60
MTI1212E38 A60
MTI0808D30 A60
MTI1010D35 A60
MTI1212E39 A60
MTI1212E40 A60
MTI1614E45 A60
MTI1616E50 A60
6
8
12
8